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SEMESTER-IV

Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
tistical Quali trol &

BSCST21401 Stalistieal Uiy Contio Monday | 22-05-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Reliability

D M t
BSCST21405 S:::ebnise ALABSYEH Tuesday | 23-05-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

Li Mod R i
BSCST21402 A'::;Zis odel & Regression | \\/o qnesday | 24-05-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21404 Artificial Intelligence Thursday 25-05-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21407 Graph Theory Friday 26-05-2023 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
BSCST21403 Numerical Analysis Monday 29-05-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm

SEMESTER-I
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21103 Mathematical Analysis Tuesday 30-05-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-II
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21201 Discrete Distributions Wednesday | 31-05-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21202 Continuous Distributions Thursday 01-06-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21203 Algebra Friday 02-06-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21204 Macroeconomics Monday 05-06-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
SEMESTER-III
Course Code Course Name Date Day Time
BSCST21302 Calculus Tuesday 06-06-2023 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21303 Testing of Hypothesis Wednesday | 07-06-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21304 Survey Techniques Thursday 08-06-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
BSCST21305 Python for Data Analytics Friday 09-06-2023 | 10.30 am to 11.30 pm
BSCST21301 Estimation Theory Monday 12-06-2023 | 10.30 am to 12.30 pm
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